
L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

7 JAWORSKI Michał M 84,70 Mazovia Ciechanów 2004 135 140 145 145 165 175 180 180 325 386,515 1

22 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Szymon M 111,20 Mazovia Ciechanów 2004 140 145 151 151 165 172 (180) 172 323 345,732 2

21 PIETRZAK Hubert M 64,40 Nida Nidzica 2005 100 (107) 111 111 135 (140) (142) 135 246 341,579 3

9 BURDA Patryk M 80,20 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2000 120 125 (128) 125 (150) (150) 151 151 276 337,207 4

14 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Marcin M 89,20 Mazovia Ciechanów 2006 120 (125) 125 125 146 151 154 154 279 324,018 5

19 MIKAUTADZE Vlad M 70,80 IZRAEL 2005 100 105 110 110 130 (135) 135 135 245 320,665 6

10 ŁAGOSZYN Wiktor M 78,30 Mazovia Ciechanów 2003 105 110 (114) 110 135 140 145 145 255 315,453 7

3 GIERCZUK Wiktoria K 64,40 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2002 70 74 (77) 74 85 88 (90) 88 162 314,919 8

1 KOŚCIUK Michał M 77,10 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2001 95 99 101 101 130 135 140 140 241 300,595 9

15 VOLOVIK Arik M 108,40 IZRAEL 2005 100 105 112 112 135 140 142 142 254 274,008 10

8 ROTEM Angel K 103,90 IZRAEL 2004 (70) 70 80 80 85 90 92 92 172 263,413 11

16 VOLOVIK Arsen M 116,20 IZRAEL 2006 100 104 107 107 135 140 142 142 249 263,219 12

12 MŁOTKOWSKA Daria K 64,80 Start Maków Mazowiecki 2006 53 56 59 59 73 76 - 76 135 261,374 13

11 KOMOROWSKA Olga K 78,70 WLKS I 2004 58 60 63 63 72 76 80 80 143 247,000 14

8 SIMONYAN Hasmik K 56,80 WLKS I 2006 49 (51) (52) 49 66 (68) (68) 66 115 243,966 15

17 BEDNAR Matej M 71,80 SŁOWACJA 2003 75 (80) 80 80 95 100 (105) 100 180 233,654 16

23 SIKA Nikolas M 111,40 SŁOWACJA 2005 90 95 (100) 95 113 118 (122) 118 213 227,868 17

20 KAMIŃSKA Nikola K 55,20 Mazovia Ciechanów 2006 40 45 (50) 45 50 55 60 60 105 227,552 18

12 IDZIAK Klaudia K 45,20 WLKS II 2008 33 36 39 39 43 46 49 49 88 224,707 19

6 SMETANA Vladimir M 88,10 SŁOWACJA 2000 75 80 (85) 80 100 105 (110) 105 185 216,043 20

13 PONIATOWSKA Maja K 80,40 Start Maków Mazowiecki 2005 50 (53) (53) 50 68 72 (75) 72 122 208,412 21

5 LEWANDOWSKI Dominik M 64,50 Start Maków Mazowiecki 2007 (65) (65) 65 65 81 (85) 85 85 150 208,068 22

10 ŻYDAK Zofia K 76,40 WLKS I 2007 47 50 (53) 50 60 63 66 66 116 203,559 23

11 UKRAINSKAJ Lior K 43,60 IZRAEL 2008 30 32 34 34 40 (42) 42 42 76 200,447 24

14 SZYMAŃSKA Maja K 63,40 WLKS II 2008 39 42 44 44 50 54 57 57 101 198,377 25

13 KARPOWICZ Zuzanna K 58,60 WLKS II 2004 (40) (40) 40 40 50 53 (55) 53 93 192,872 26

4 GOLON Oliwia K 83,10 Start Maków Mazowiecki 2004 47 50 52 52 53 55 58 58 110 184,840 27

2 NIEDŹWIECKI Damian M 96,20 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2000 (130) 130 137 137 (163) (163) (165) - 137 154,167 28

9 OBŁOZA Ewelina K 64,40 WLKS I 2005 63 (65) - 63 - - - - 63 122,469 29

31 PAZURA Bartłomiej M 74,20 WLKS II 2000 - - - - - - - - - - 30

30 DMOWSKI Damian M 104,30 WLKS II 2000 - - - - - - - - - - 31
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 Mazovia Ciechanów 1371,718

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

7 JAWORSKI Michał M 84,70 Mazovia Ciechanów 2004 135 140 145 145 165 175 180 180 325 386,515 1

22 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Szymon M 111,20 Mazovia Ciechanów 2004 140 145 151 151 165 172 (180) 172 323 345,732 2

14 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Marcin M 89,20 Mazovia Ciechanów 2006 120 (125) 125 125 146 151 154 154 279 324,018 5

10 ŁAGOSZYN Wiktor M 78,30 Mazovia Ciechanów 2003 105 110 (114) 110 135 140 145 145 255 315,453 7

20 KAMIŃSKA Nikola K 55,20 Mazovia Ciechanów 2006 40 45 (50) 45 50 55 60 60 105 227,552 18

2 IZRAEL 1121,304

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

19 MIKAUTADZE Vlad M 70,80 IZRAEL 2005 100 105 110 110 130 (135) 135 135 245 320,665 6

15 VOLOVIK Arik M 108,40 IZRAEL 2005 100 105 112 112 135 140 142 142 254 274,008 10

8 ROTEM Angel K 103,90 IZRAEL 2004 (70) 70 80 80 85 90 92 92 172 263,413 11

16 VOLOVIK Arsen M 116,20 IZRAEL 2006 100 104 107 107 135 140 142 142 249 263,219 12

11 UKRAINSKAJ Lior K 43,60 IZRAEL 2008 30 32 34 34 40 (42) 42 42 76 200,447 24

3 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1106,888

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

9 BURDA Patryk M 80,20 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2000 120 125 (128) 125 (150) (150) 151 151 276 337,207 4

3 GIERCZUK Wiktoria K 64,40 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2002 70 74 (77) 74 85 88 (90) 88 162 314,919 8

1 KOŚCIUK Michał M 77,10 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2001 95 99 101 101 130 135 140 140 241 300,595 9

2 NIEDŹWIECKI Damian M 96,20 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2000 (130) 130 137 137 (163) (163) (165) - 137 154,167 28

4 Start Maków Mazowiecki 862,695

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

12 MŁOTKOWSKA Daria K 64,80 Start Maków Mazowiecki 2006 53 56 59 59 73 76 - 76 135 261,374 13

13 PONIATOWSKA Maja K 80,40 Start Maków Mazowiecki 2005 50 (53) (53) 50 68 72 (75) 72 122 208,412 21

5 LEWANDOWSKI Dominik M 64,50 Start Maków Mazowiecki 2007 (65) (65) 65 65 81 (85) 85 85 150 208,068 22

4 GOLON Oliwia K 83,10 Start Maków Mazowiecki 2004 47 50 52 52 53 55 58 58 110 184,840 27

5 WLKS Nowe Iganie 816,994

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

11 KOMOROWSKA Olga K 78,70 WLKS Nowe Iganie 2004 58 60 63 63 72 76 80 80 143 247,000 14

8 SIMONYAN Hasmik K 56,80 WLKS Nowe Iganie 2006 49 (51) (52) 49 66 (68) (68) 66 115 243,966 15

10 ŻYDAK Zofia K 76,40 WLKS Nowe Iganie 2007 47 50 (53) 50 60 63 66 66 116 203,559 23

9 OBŁOZA Ewelina K 64,40 WLKS Nowe Iganie 2005 63 (65) - 63 - - - - 63 122,469 29

30 DMOWSKI Damian M 104,30 WLKS Nowe Iganie 2000 - - - - - - - - - - 31

6 SŁOWACJA 677,566

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

17 BEDNAR Matej M 71,80 SŁOWACJA 2003 75 (80) 80 80 95 100 (105) 100 180 233,654 16

23 SIKA Nikolas M 111,40 SŁOWACJA 2005 90 95 (100) 95 113 118 (122) 118 213 227,868 17

6 SMETANA Vladimir M 88,10 SŁOWACJA 2000 75 80 (85) 80 100 105 (110) 105 185 216,043 20

7 WLKS II Nowe Iganie 615,956

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

12 IDZIAK Klaudia K 45,20 WLKS II Nowe Iganie 2008 33 36 39 39 43 46 49 49 88 224,707 19

14 SZYMAŃSKA Maja K 63,40 WLKS II Nowe Iganie 2008 39 42 44 44 50 54 57 57 101 198,377 25

13 KARPOWICZ Zuzanna K 58,60 WLKS II Nowe Iganie 2004 (40) (40) 40 40 50 53 (55) 53 93 192,872 26

31 PAZURA Bartłomiej M 74,20 WLKS II Nowe Iganie 2000 - - - - - - - - - - 30

8 Nida Nidzica 341,579

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię M/K 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max pkt m-ce

21 PIETRZAK Hubert M 64,40 Nida Nidzica 2005 100 (107) 111 111 135 (140) (142) 135 246 341,579 3
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